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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2017
Paracin, 21/1/2017

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
21/01/2017 - 13:10 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pionirke 2007-2006 god. (10-11 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 46.35 169
2. CIRKOVIC, Bojana 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 51.47 124
3. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 52.22 118
4. BUSIC, Lena 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 59.50 80
5. IBLER, Kaja 06 Bor 1:00.54 76

DSQ ARSENIJEVIC, Sara 07 Bor 1:00.25

Kadetkinje 2005-2004 god. (12-13 god.)

1. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.61 374
2. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 37.90 310
3. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 38.22 302
4. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.61 272
5. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 40.40 256
6. SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 41.22 241

Ml. Juniorke 2003-2002 god. (14-15 god.)

1. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 34.10 426
2. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.52 377
3. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.74 341
4. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.06 283

DSQ KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 50.88

St. Juniorke 2001-2000 god. (16-17 god.)

1. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.07 332

Otvoreno

1. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 34.10 426
2. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.52 377
3. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.61 374
4. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.80 368
5. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.74 341
6. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.07 332
7. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 37.90 310
8. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 38.22 302
9. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.06 283

10. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.61 272
11. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 40.40 256
12. SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 41.22 241
13. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 46.35 169
14. CIRKOVIC, Bojana 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 51.47 124
15. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 52.22 118
16. BUSIC, Lena 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 59.50 80
17. IBLER, Kaja 06 Bor 1:00.54 76

DSQ KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 50.88
DSQ ARSENIJEVIC, Sara 07 Bor 1:00.25


